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000043341 Roof Replacement 17,753 12/08/2021

2005HX Base Yr

623 SE JAMES CROFT DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,631 116.7264 130.73 343,951 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2310

BAS 462 100 462 47,714

BAS 1,848 100 1,848 190,855

FCP 252 25 63 6,506

FCP 252 25 63 6,506

FOP 184 30 55 5,680

FSP 350 40 140 14,459

3,348 2,631 271,721

BAS= N33 FSP= N10 W35 S10 E35$ W35 BAS= N22 FCP= N12 FCP= N12
W21 S12 E21$ W21 S12 E21$ W21 S22 E21$ W21 S33 E16 FOP=  S8
E23 N8 W23$ E40$.

BAS 33

3521

33

16
40

FSP 10

35

10

35

BAS 22

21

22

21

FCP 12

21

12

21

FCP 12

21

12

21

FOP8

23

8

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 7,920

12,220

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 36,000


